   SMD Low Ohmic – Current Sense Resistors
1773269 REV H 12/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

2512
(2W) 3.38 6.68 5.5±0.10 4.00±0.10 1.55+0.05 1.45±0.20
How To Order
RL73 H 2A R10 F TD
Common Part TCR Size Value Tolerance Packaging
RL73 – Current
Sense Resistor
– Standard
Power
RLP73 –
Current Sense
Resistor – High
Power
X -1000PPM
V - 600PPM
N - 300PPM
H - 100PPM
K - 200PPM
M - 400PPM
See above for
applicability
1H -0201
1E -0402
1J -0603
2A -0805
2B -1206
2E -1210
2H -2010
3A -2512
0.1 Ohm
(100milliOhm)
R10
0.91 Ohm
(910milliOhm)
R91
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
TDF -1000 REEL
TDG – 2000 REEL
(2512 2W only)
TE - 4000 REEL
(2010,2512 only)
TD -5000 REEL
(0603~1210)
TD- 10000 REEL
(0201,0402)
See above for
applicability
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  RL73K3AR47  RL73K3AR56  RL73K3AR68JTDF  RL73K3AR39JTE  RL73N1JR22JTD  RL73K3AR39JTDF
RL73K3AR33JTE  RL73K2BR68JTD  RL73H2AR22FTD  RL73H3AR22FTE  RL73H2BR15FTDF  1-1879461-1  1-